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Lubelska amatorska liga miedzyszkolna - FINAL
Lublin, 18.12.2024

Konkurencija 8
18.12.2024 - 11:03

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

KLASA IV
Lista startowa

Serialz3

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

CYRANKOWSKI Oliwier
KULIGOWSKI Jan
WOS Leon

CHORECKI Michat
NIEDZIELA Dominik
ZIELINSKI Adam
RZEDZICKI Rafat
PLOTTKE Dawid

ISKRA Wojciech
SKALA Sebastian

Seria2z3

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

SROKA Mateusz
PIETRZAK Igor
KOWALIK Maciej
GOLIANEK Szymon
BRZOZOWSKI Kapcer
SIDOR Michat

GASIK Szymon
JURKIEWICZ Leon
SZMIGIELSKI Mikotaj
BYLINA Kajetan

Seria3z3

3

BARTOSZEK Jan

4 TRYBULSKI-GRZESIAK Oskar

5
6

SADURSKI Alan
TISZLER Ryszard

o

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

X

PIOSWIM

SP 28 Lublin
SP 31 Lublin
SP 23 Lublin
SP 23 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin

SP 23 Lublin
SP 51 Lublin
SP 23 Lublin
SP 23 Lublin
SP 31 Lublin

SP 5 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin
SP 23 Lublin
SP 50 Lublin
SP 50 Lublin
SP 28 Lublin
SP 50 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin
SP 22 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin

SP 5 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin
SP 5 Lublin

55.00
47.61
45.00
44.00
34.00
42.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
55.60

1:35.00
1:05.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:05.00

255

5555

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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